



B. PRICE No.1 - DOMN-MAR O.E.G. G - MOON-573-A

MON 699



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.		WELL	RECORD)	Oil or	as Well	(KIND)
Company Address 433 rid	Cil & Gas Co r. H.E. alke ge t. Mayne	er	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well		Packers
Farm A.F. Frice Location (waters) Well No.		llev	Size 6		الم نبع نبد	Kind o	f Packer
District Clay The surface of tract is owned i	n fee by		10		-556 -1220 -1750	Size of	
Mineral rights are owned by			6% 5 3/16	the distribution of the second	. 255 6 —	Depth	set
Dinning completed	m.		3 2 Liners Used	angeneral de la respectivo de la companya de la co	2952	Perf. b	opottomop
Date ShotFree WithOpen Flow /10ths Water	,		Emers osca			Perf. b	oottom
/10ths Merc	. in	Inch Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMI	ENTED		_No. Ft	Date
Rock Pressure		_bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	•	NCOUNTERED		_FEET_ FEET_	INCHES
Fresh waterSalt water			_	rinci			
Formation Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found		Remarks
Peh. Coal		534	540				

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Pgh. Co	al		534	540			
Durkard			990	3078			
selt 6	6		1347	1550			
(exon			1594	36 9 8	and the same of th	and the second second	
Injun			1804	2006			
Derea			2295	2319	- Marie Control of the Control of th		
go It.			2396	2434			
30 Ft.			2448	2468			
Gordon			2 727	2750			
Fourth			2785	27 98			
Fifth			2940				
Total				2952			
							*
	1	5610010					
	111	OCT 1953					
	19303 19303	WEST VIRGINIA	217				*
•	1981	MINES OF	A Section 1				
	1	OCT 1953 WEST VIRGINIA ARTMENT OF MINES		JAN	2 1954		

API #47: -061- 069
Date June 23, 1982 0699

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS - DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

WELL TYPE:	0i1/ Gas/ _{Abar}	ndoned	
	(If "Gas", Production	/ Unde	erground storage/ Deep/ Shallow
LOCATION:	Elevation: 993.88 District: Clay		
WELL OPERAT Address	P. O. Box 1314 Morgantown, WV 26507-	ompany	Address P. O. Box 1314 Morgantown, WV 26507-1314
OIL AND GAS ROYALTY OWN Address			COAL OPERATOR Consolidation Coal Co. Address P. 0. Box 1314
Acreage - SURFACE OWN Address	ER Bob Price		Morgantown, WV 26507-1314 COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD: NAME Same Address
Acreage	91.16 (1F MADE) TO:		NAME Address
Address :	N/A	ED: \$	COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
Address - (William Blosser Colfax, WV	-	RECEIVED
Telephone_	363-9105		JUN 3 0 1982 OIL AND GAS DIVISION
o the under	dersigned well operator ion under a deed/ rsigned well operator for the constant of the con	rom Bob	ed to operate for oil or gas purposes at the other contract x-/_dated
	, 19 <u>.</u> ,	in the offi	ce of the Clerk of County Commission of
eques.ted:.as PROPOSED	WORK: Drill / Dril	ll Deeper_	Book at page A permit is
epartment o	ey wish to make or are f Mines within fifteen	owner(s), required t	work order on the reverse side hereof.— and coal lessee are hereby notified that a o make by Code \$22-4-3 must be filed with t after receipt of this Application by the De losed plat and reclamation plan have been

nailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessees on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Applicati to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL EOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO: CONSOLIDATION COAL COMPANY Well Operator BLAMMET BOND ts:

Project Engineer

EST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS ONSERVATION COMMISSION 613 WASHINGTON ST., E. CHARLESTON, WV 25311 elephone - 304/348-3092

PROPOSED WORK GRDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY: ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CO	NTRACT	OR (IF	KNOWN)	N/	/A		•			
		А	ddress				•		•	
•		•							•	
GEOLOGICAL Estimated Approxima Approxima Is coal 1	d dept ate wa ate co	h of co ter str al seam	mpleted ata dept depths:	hs: - ± 5	553	•	t. Rota feet;	ry/ Cab salt,	le tools feet.	/
CASING AND	TUBING						-			
CASING OR TUBING TYPE			CIFICATI Weight			For Dril	- Left in	CEMENT FILL UP OR SACKS	PACI	KERS -
onductor	_:	-G1 906	per ft	New	Used	ling	Well	Cubic ft.	Kinds	
resh water	-								Kinas	
oal ntermed		- CT	C EVIIIDIO	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				Sizes	
roduction		SE	E EXHIBIT	NO.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		!	
ubing							:		Depths s	et-
iners			·						Perforat	ions:
									Top	Bottom
						-			 	
A sepa where	rate F fractu - and i UST BE P NS BEING THE W. V	Corm IV- ering or s noted OSTED AT S IN ACCO 'A. CODE, cilling	2 shall stimula Las such THE WELL SI RDANCE WI THE LOCATI	not lating: Lion d ITE. TH CHA HON IS H	pe req is to the Fo PTER 22 HEREBY	uired for be part m IV-2 f	fracturi	consent requithin 200 fe ng or stimul rk for which onnection th	ating a	well-==
		· 								
is to le undersigner to has dea of the words	ed coa examin ell lo objec has c	l opera ed this cation, tion to	tor x / propose the well the wor with al	raea een (owned dwel llock	I A I location	ys of red VER lessee ation. I has been to be do le requir	/ of t f a mine a dded to ne at thi ements of	ator and by a se \$22-4-20, a reof: the coal unde map exists when the mine maps is a location, the West Vi	if the per this we hich cove p. The e provided rginia Co	ermit ell ers the
		<u> </u>	N.	Wer	Ву	00	MALI	Monk	7 1	
	·		Ž,		lts	Se	nior Vice	President		

Consolidation Coal Company

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES.

P. O. Box 1314, Morgantown, WV 26507-1314 P. O. Box 1314, Morgantown, WV 26507-1314

Consolidation Coal Company

NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

mell and Loc ngalia Consol 552 Price nam Blosser	CATION	Farm
ngalia Consol 552 Price	ATION	_County
Consol 552	•	_County
Consol 552	•	
Price	•	
Price	•	Farm
	•	Farm
	•	F arm
am Blosser		*******************
Nama 1 Walat		
David Yost Lat thev are experien	nced in the	work of
filling the above w	rell, that sa	id work
, 19_82_, and that th	e well was	plugged
PLUGS USED	. CA	BING
. SIZE & KIND	CSG 1	CS G
2 3/8" tubing	952' to	381
4½" casing	638' to	urface
2		
	,1	
·		:
NSC C		10
SEP	7 1982	
·	:: "	C KV
OIL AN	D GAS DIVIS	NES
DESCRIPTION	N OF MONUME	:NT
		_
5' of $4\frac{1}{2}$ " casing		
5' of $4\frac{1}{2}$ " casing with plaque states 552, 061-0699-R	ting: Con	urface isol
	Consolidation filling the above w 19.82, and that th PLUGE USED 2 3/8" tubing 4½" casing SEP	FLUGS USED CAR PLUGS USED CAR SIZE A KIND PULLED 2 3/8" tubing 952' to 6 4½" casing 638' to SEP 7 1982 OIL AND GAS DIVIS